
GLOBAL INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI 
AFFILIATION NO 7330001 

As per the section (2.4.7(b)) of Affiliation Bye-Laws, written declaration 
duly signed by the Manager and the Principal to the effect that they have 
gone through the contents of the books prescribed by the school and 
own the responsibility. 

2025-2026 

CBSE 1  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-1 ENGLISH 

2 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-1 MATHS 

3 GUNJAN PATHMALA-1 HINDI 

4 GUNJAN WORKBOOK-1 HINDI 

5 TAMIL PAADANOOL-1 TAMIL 

6 ALLONS AU CIRQUE FRENCH 

      

      

 CBSE 2  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-2 ENGLISH 

2 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-2 MATHS 

3 GUNJAN PATHMALA-2 HINDI 

4 GUNJAN WORKBOOK-2 HINDI 

5 TAMIL NAADU PAADANOOL-2 TAMIL 

6 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 0 (TEXTBOOK) FRENCH 

7 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 0 ( WORK BOOK) FRENCH 

   

 CBSE 3  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-3 ENGLISH 

2 NEW PATHWAYS READER-3  ENGLISH 

3 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-3 MATHS 

4 GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA-3 HINDI 

5 HINDI VYAKRAN AND RACHNA-3 HINDI 

6 TAMIL NAADU PAADANOOL-3 TAMIL 

7 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 1 (TEXTBOOK) FRENCH 

8 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 1 (WORK BOOK) FRENCH 

9 NEPTUNE SCIENCE-3 SCIENCE 

10 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL STUDIES-3 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
 
 



CBSE 4  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-4 ENGLISH 

2 NEW PATHWAYS READER-4 ENGLISH 

3 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-4 MATHS 

4 GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA-4 HINDI 

5 HINDI VYAKRAN AND RACHNA-4 HINDI 

6 TAMIL NAADU PAADANOOL-4 TAMIL 

7 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 2 (TEXTBOOK) FRENCH 

8 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 2 (WORK BOOK) FRENCH 

9 NEPTUNE SCIENCE-4 SCIENCE 
10 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL STUDIES-4 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CBSE 5  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-5 ENGLISH 

2 NEW PATHWAYS READER-5  ENGLISH 

3 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-5 MATHS 

4 GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA-5  HINDI 

5 HINDI VYAKRAN AND RACHNA-5 HINDI 

6 TAMIL NAADU PAADANOOL-5 TAMIL 

7 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 3 (TEXTBOOK) FRENCH 

8 APPRENONS LE FRANCAIS 3 (WORK BOOK) FRENCH 

9 NEPTUNE SCIENCE-5 SCIENCE 
10 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL STUDIES-5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CBSE  6  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSE BOOK-6  ENGLISH 

2 PATHWAYS ENGLISH LITERATURE  Reader -6 ENGLISH 

3 Grammar Land - (Orient Black Swan) ENGLISH 

4 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK - 6 (NCERT) SCIENCE 

5 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-6 MATHS 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR PASTS HISTORY - I Social Science  

7 SOCIAL AND POLOTICAL LIFE 1 Social Science  

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE THE EARTH OUR HABITAT 
GEOGRAPHY Social Science  

9 Updated Map Practice Geography and History Social Science  

10 HINDI- 2nd lang. Vasant Bhag I L2-HINDI 

11 MANAK VYAKARAN  VYAVHAR - Part - 1  L2-HINDI 

12 Gunjan Hindi Praveshika L3-HINDI 

13 TAMIL PAADANOOL-6 L2-TAMIL 

14 FRENCH Course De Lang Civilasation Francais Part 1  L2-FRENCH 



15 FRENCH Course De Lang Civilasation Francais Part 2 L2-FRENCH 

16 TAMIL PAADANOOL-1 L3-TAMIL 

17 Nai Deep Manika-6 (Pathya Pustak) L3-SANSKRIT 

      

CBSE  7  

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSEBOOK-7 ENGLISH 

2 Revised PATHWAYS ENGLISH LITERATURE READER -7  ENGLISH 

3 Grammar Land - (Orient Black Swan) ENGLISH 

4 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-7 MATHS 

5 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK - 7 (NCERT) SCIENCE 

6 OUR PAST II SOCIAL SCIENCE   

7 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE II SOCIAL SCIENCE   

8 OUR ENVIRONMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE   

9 Updated Map Practice Geography and History Social Science  

10 HINDI- 2nd lang. Vasant Bhag II - 7  (NCERT) L2-HINDI 

11 MANAK VYAKARAN  VYAVHAR - Part - 2  L2-HINDI 

12 HINDI- Gunjan Hindi Pathmala 1  L3-HINDI 

13 TAMIL PAADANOOL-7 L2-TAMIL 

14 TAMIL CUBE SEC 1 & 2 L2-TAMIL 

15 FRENCH Course De Lang Civilasation Francais Part 3   L2-FRENCH 

16 FRENCH Course De Lang Civilasation Francais Part 4  L2-FRENCH 

17 TAMIL PAADANOOL-2 L3-TAMIL 

18 Nai Deep Manika-6 (pathya Pustak) L3-SANSKRIT 

      

CBSE  8 

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 NEW PATHWAYS COURSEBOOK-8 ENGLISH 

2 New PATHWAYS ENGLISH LITERETURE READER -8  ENGLISH 

3 Grammar Land - (Orient Black Swan) ENGLISH 

4 NEW ENJOYING MATHEMATICS-8 MATHS 

5 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK - 8 (NCERT) SCIENCE 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR PASTS - III SOCIAL SCIENCE   

7 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE III SOCIAL SCIENCE   

8 NEW SOCIAL SCIENCE RESOURCE & DEVELOPMENT-8 SOCIAL SCIENCE   

9 Updated Map Practice Geography and History Social Science  

10 HINDI- 2nd lang. Vasant Bhag III - 8 L2-HINDI 
11 MANAK VYAKARAN  VYAVHAR - Part - 3  L2-HINDI 

12 GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 2 L3-HINDI 

13 TAMIL PAADANOOL-8 L2-TAMIL 

14 TAMIL CUBE SEC - 1 & 2 L2-TAMIL 

15 FRENCH Course De Lang Civilasation Francais Part 5   L2-FRENCH 



16 TAMIL PAADANOOL-3 L3-TAMIL 

17 Nai Deep Manika-6 (Pathya Pustak) L3-SANSKRIT 

      

CBSE  9 

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 

1 BEEHIVE ENGLISH TEXTBOOK- 9 ENGLISH LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE 

2 MOMENTS ENGLISH SUPPLEMENTARY READER ENGLISH LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE 

3 MATHEMATICS-TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX Maths 
4 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK - 9 (NCERT) SCIENCE 

5 Lab manual - Practical skills in Science : Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 
(Progressive Educational Publishers) SCIENCE 

6 HISTORY  - INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD I SOCIAL SCIENCE 
7 GEOGRAPHY -CONTEMPORARY INDIA PART 1 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
8 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS CIVICS PART I SOCIAL SCIENCE 

9 ECONOMICS - UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT -I SOCIAL SCIENCE 

10 SPARSH BHAG -1 HINDI 
11 SANCHAYAN BHAG-1 HINDI 
12 Vyakaran Darshika Saraswati Publications(hindi B) 9 & 10  HINDI 

13 TAMIL PADANOOL-9 TAMIL 

14 ENTRE JEUNES-CLASS IX (2014 Edition) FRENCH 

15 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Class -9 - Computer Application 
- Python-165 code  COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

      

CBSE  10 

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET - SUPPLEMENTARY-10 ENGLISH  

2 FIRST FLIGHT ENGLISH TEXT BOOK-10 ENGLISH  

3 MATHEMATICS-TEXTBOOK (NCERT) -10 MATHS 

4 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS X    SCIENCE 

5 Lab manual - Practical skills in Science : Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 
(Progressive Educational Publishers) SCIENCE 

6 HISTORY  - INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD I-
10 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

7 GEOGRAPHY -COMTEMPORARY INDIA 2 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

8 POLITICAL SCIENCE - DEMOCRATIC POLITICS PART I-10 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

9 ECONOMICS - UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT -I SOCIAL SCIENCE 

10 SPARSH BHAG -2 (NCERT) HINDI 

11 SANCHAYAN BHAG-2 (NCERT) HINDI 

12 Vyakaran Darshika Saraswati Publications(hindi B) 9 & 10  HINDI 

13 TAMIL PAADANOOL-10 TAMIL 

14 ENTRE JEUNES-CLASS X (2014 Edition) FRENCH 



15 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Class -10 - Computer 
Application - Python-165 code  COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

      

CBSE  11 

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 HORNBILL ENGLISH 

2 SNAPSHOTS ENGLISH 

3 MATHEMATICS- TEXT BOOK MATHS 

4 PHYSICS TEXT BOOK : VOLUME 1 PHYSICS 

5 PHYSICS TEXTBOOK  :  VOLUME 2 PHYSICS 

6 Comprehensive Practical Physics PHYSICS 

7 CHEMISTRY TEXT BOOK  VOLUME 1 CHEMISTRY 

8 CHEMISTRY TEXT BOOK  VOLUME 2 CHEMISTRY 

9 BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK (NCERT) BIOLOGY 

10 TOGETHER WITH BIOLOGY- LAB MANUAL CLASS 11 BIOLOGY 

11 Business Studies Textbook BUSINESS STUDIES 

12 Financial Accounting Part I (NCERT) ACCOUNTANCY 

13 Financial Accounting Part II ACCOUNTANCY 

14 INTRODUCTORY MICRO ECONOMICS-XII ECONOMICS 

15 Intro. Micro Eco+Statestics for Eco. -Ohri & Jain   (V.K. PUB) ECONOMICS 

16 Statistics for Economics ECONOMICS 

17 Computer Science with Python for Class XI COMPUTER SCIENCE 

18 Infomatics Practices - CLASS XI (Python) Informatics Practices 

19 Psychology PSYCHOLOGY 

20 Indian Constitution at Work POLITICAL SCIENCE 

21 Political Theory POLITICAL SCIENCE 

      

CBSE  12 

Sr. No. Name of Books Subject 
1 Flamingo: English Reader ENGLISH 

2 Vistas: Supplementary Reader ENGLISH 

3 Mathematics text book  Part 1 MATHS 

4 Mathematics text book  Part 2 MATHS 

5 Physics Text Book  Volume 1 PHYSICS 

6 Physics Text Book  Volume 2 PHYSICS 

7 Comprehensive Practical Physics-Class 12 PHYSICS 

8 Chemistry text book Volume 1 CHEMISTRY 

9 Chemistry text book Volume 2 CHEMISTRY 

10 BIOLOGY FOR CLASS 12 BIOLOGY 

11 Lab manual - Practical skills in Biology : Full Circle Education 
Pvt. Ltd. (Progressive Educational Publishers) BIOLOGY 

12 Business Studies  Part 1 BUSINESS STUDIES 

13 Business Studies  Part 2 BUSINESS STUDIES 

14 Accountancy (Not-for-Profit organisations and Partnership 
accounts) Part I ACCOUNTANCY 



15 Accountancy (Company accounts & Analysis of Financial 
Statements)  Part 2 ACCOUNTANCY 

16 Introductory Macro Economics   ECONOMICS 

17 Indian Economics Development  ECONOMICS 

18 Introductory Macro Economics (V.K. PUBLICATIONS) ECONOMICS 

19 Indian Economics Development (V.K.PUBLICATIONS) ECONOMICS 

20 Infomatics Practices - CLASS XII (Python)- Dhanpat Rai Informatics Practices 

21 Computer Science with Python for Class XI COMPUTER SCIENCE 

22 Psychology PSYCHOLOGY 

23 Contemporary World Politics POLITICAL SCIENCE 

24 Politics in India Since Independence POLITICAL SCIENCE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal                                                                                                                        Manager  


